Date
Monday
9/16

Wednesday
9/18
Friday
9/20
Monday
9/23
Tuesday

9/24

Friday
9/27

Monday
9/30

Tuesday
10/1

Friday
10/4

Monday
10/7

Wednesday
10/9
Thursday

10/10

Monday
10/14

Tuesday
10/15

TALLAHASSEE PARKS, RECREATION AND NEIGHBORHOOD AFFAIRS

Sharks
Slammers

Slammers
Wildcats

Sharks

Angels

Aces

Sharks
Slammers

Aces

Wildcats
Angels

Angels
Sharks

Aces

Slammers

Wildcats

Slammers

Angels

2024 SENIOR VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

'S
'S

Sharks
Slammers

Angels

Wildcats
Aces

VS

VS

VS

VS

'S

'S
'S

'S

'S

'S

'S
'S

'S

'S

VS

'S

VS

Angels
Wildcats

Sharks
Angels

Aces

Slammers
Wildcats

Angels
Wildcats

Slammers

Sharks
Aces

Wildcats
Slammers

Sharks

Angels

Aces

Aces

Sharks

Time
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

7:00
7:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00
8:00

8:00

7:00

8:00

7:00
7:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

Court
2
1

Gym
JMCC
SMCC
JMCC
JMCC
SMCC

JMCC
SMCC

SMCC
SMCC
LGCC
JMCC
JMCC

LGCC
SMCC

LGCC
JMCC
SMCC

LGCC
LGCC

JMCC

SMCC

LGCC

SMCC

LGCC

Format
Scrimmage
Scrimmage

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice
Practice

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game



Date Time Court Gym Format

Thursday Aces S Angels 7:00 1 LGCC Game
10/17 Wildcats S Slammers 7:00 1 LGCC Game
Friday Sharks S Wildcats 8:00 1 JMCC Game
10/18

Tuesday Angels 'S Slammers 8:00 1 LGCC Game
10/22

Wednesday Wildcats S Aces 8:00 1 JMCC Game
10/23

Thursday Sharks S Angels 8:00 1 LGCC Game
10/24
Friday Aces 'S Sharks 8:00 2 JMCC Game
10/25 Slammers S Wildcats 8:00 1 SMCC Game

10/28 -11/1 End of Season Tournament

Tournament schedules will be handed out the week of October 21

JMCC - Jack McLean Community Center (700 Paul Russel Road)
LGCC - Lawrence-Gregory Community Center (1115 Dade Street)
LNC - Lincoln Neighborhood Center (438 W. Brevard St)

SMCC - Sue McCollum Community Center (501 Ingleside Ave)




