TALLAHASSEE PARKS, RECREATION AND NEIGHBORHOOD AFFAIRS 2024 SENIOR VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Date	'			Time	Court	Gym	Format
Monday	Sharks	vs	Angels	8:00	2	JMCC	Scrimmage
9/16	Slammers	VS	Wildcats	8:00	1	SMCC	Scrimmage
Wednesday		Sharks		8:00	1	JMCC	Practice
9/18		Slammers		8:00	2	JMCC	Practice
		Angels		8:00	1	SMCC	Practice
Friday		Wildcats		7:00	2	JMCC	Practice
9/20		Aces		7:00	1	SMCC	Practice
Monday	Slammers	VS	Sharks	8:00	1	SMCC	Game
9/23	Wildcats	VS	Angels	8:00	2	SMCC	Game
Tuesday 9/24	Sharks	vs	Aces	8:00	1	LGCC	Game
Friday	Angels	VS	Slammers	8:00	1	JMCC	Game
9/27	Aces	VS	Wildcats	8:00	2	JMCC	Game
Monday	Sharks	VS	Angels	8:00	1	LGCC	Game
9/30	Slammers	VS	Wildcats	8:00	1	SMCC	Game
Tuesday 10/1	Aces	VS	Slammers	8:00	1	LGCC	Game
Friday	Wildcats	VS	Sharks	7:00	1	JMCC	Game
10/4	Angels	VS	Aces	8:00	1	SMCC	Game
Monday	Angels	VS	Wildcats	7:00	1	LGCC	Game
10/7	Sharks	VS	Slammers	7:00	2	LGCC	Game
Wednesday	Aces	VS	Sharks	8:00	1	JMCC	Game
10/9	Slammers	VS	Angels	8:00	1	SMCC	Game
Thursday 10/10	Wildcats	VS	Aces	8:00	1	LGCC	Game
Monday 10/14	Slammers	VS	Aces	8:00	1	SMCC	Game
Tuesday 10/15	Angels	VS	Sharks	8:00	1	LGCC	Game

Date				Time	Court	Gym	Format
Thursday	Aces	VS	Angels	7:00	1	LGCC	Game
10/17	Wildcats	VS	Slammers	7:00	1	LGCC	Game
Friday 10/18	Sharks	VS	Wildcats	8:00	1	JMCC	Game
Tuesday 10/22	Angels	VS	Slammers	8:00	1	LGCC	Game
Wednesday 10/23	Wildcats	VS	Aces	8:00	1	JMCC	Game
Thursday 10/24	Sharks	VS	Angels	8:00	1	LGCC	Game
Friday	Aces	vs	Sharks	8:00	2	JMCC	Game
10/25	Slammers	VS	Wildcats	8:00	1	SMCC	Game

10/28 - 11/1

End of Season Tournament

Tournament schedules will be handed out the week of October 21

JMCC - Jack McLean Community Center (700 Paul Russel Road)
LGCC - Lawrence-Gregory Community Center (1115 Dade Street)
LNC - Lincoln Neighborhood Center (438 W. Brevard St)
SMCC - Sue McCollum Community Center (501 Ingleside Ave)

